2014 Fall Flyer
Pricing valid from October 1 to December 31, 2014
VISIT THE SOWA TOOL
CLEARANCE
CENTRE
HUNDREDS OF
GREAT DEALS!

• Noga Grip 1 Handle
• 10pcs S10 (E100) blades
Model No. Code No. SALE $
NG8150 165-464 14.95
Features:
• IP67 Coolant Proof
• Inch/Metric conversion
• Absolute or incremental modes
• Hold function for easy reading
COOLANT PROOF DIGITAL CALIPER
Save
30%
Save
10%
Kit Contents Insert Code No. SALE $
2” Face Mill c/w 10 APKT 1604 PDSR M PM30P 149-907 230.22
2-1/2” Face Mill c/w 10 APKT 1604 PDSR M PM30P 149-908 270.00
3” Face Mill c/w 10 APKT 1604 PDSR M PM30P 149-909 296.10
4” Face Mill c/w 10 APKT 1604 PDSR M PM30P 149-910 338.49
5” Face Mill c/w 10 APKT 1604 PDSR M PM30P 149-911 650.07
x10
Consists of:
1 - APFM 16-90 Face Mill
10- APKT 1604 Inserts
APFM FACE MILL KITS
Range Resolution Accuracy Code No. SALE $
0-6”/150mm .0005”/0.01mm ±.001”/0.02mm 7305062 153.44
24” HEIGHT GAUGE &
SURFACE PLATE COMBO
• 0-24”/600mm
• Resolution: .0005”/0.01mm
• Fine adjustment
Code # 7625240
List $730.80
• 24” x 36” x 4” No Ledge
• Grade B - Tool Room
• Made of highest quality black granite
• 475 lbs
Code # 255-115
List $497.60
$935.06Code # 500-729
27PC LETTER STAMP SETS
Manufactured from high quality steel, punches
are through induction hardened, which gives
durability and extended life even after repeated
use.
Description Size Code No. SALE $
27pc, A - Z, plus “&” stamp 1/8” 606-615 28.88
3/16” 606-620 41.18
1/4” 606-625 51.68
Save
15%
9PC NUMBER STAMP SETS
Manufactured from high quality steel, punches
are through induction hardened, which gives
durability and extended life even after repeated
use.
Stamp
Description Size Code No. SALE $
9pc, 0-9 1/8” 606-600 9.68
3/16” 606-605 13.80
1/4” 606-610 17.33
Save
25%
3
CAT TAPER MILLING CHUCKS & COLLETS
Features:
• DIN coolant thru the flange at no extra charge
• Rough milling or ‘hogging’ operations
• Improved tool life over regular end mill holders ‘360°’ gripping contact